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S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

D I M E N S I O N S

PHOTOMETRIC GENERAL
COLOR (CCT)

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

FLOOD

120º

120º

120º

CRI

80

80

80

MODEL

LR23948

LR23951

LR23959

TEMP

SOFT/COOL/BRIGHT

SOFT/COOL/BRIGHT

SOFT/COOL/BRIGHT

IC RATED

YES

YES

YES

UL LISTED

YES

YES

YES

ENERGY STAR

YES

YES

YES

WET LOCATION

YES

YES

YES

Ø5.05”

4.42”

4” 6”

ELECTRICAL
POWER

9W

12W

15W

12W

16W

20W

16W

21W

27W

LUMEN

810

1080

1350

1140

1520

1900

1600

2100

2700

DESCRIPTION

LED/CDL4HO/3WO/3CCT/B/JB

LED/CDL6HO/3WO/3CCT/B/JB

LED/CDL8HO/3WO/3CCT/B/JB

INPUT VOLTS

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

EFFICACY

90

90

90

DIMMABLE

0-10V

0-10V

0-10V

LIFETIME

50,000

50,000

50,000

POWER FACTOR

>0.9

>0.9

>0.9

FREQUENCY

 

50/60Hz

50/60Hz

50/60Hz

MODEL

LR23948

LR23951

LR23959

Ø7.48”

Cutout: Ø 4.30” Cutout: Ø 6.30”

4.37”

8”

Ø10.17”

Cutout: Ø 7.87”

3.44”


